Nylon Glands
Part Number Description Colour Thread
Diameter (mm)
Entry Thread
(mm)
Spanner Size
(mm)
Cable Diameter
(mm)
Pack
Qty
QCGM12BLK Nylon 12mm Glands Black 12 7.9 15 3 - 6.5 10
QCGM12GRY Nylon 12mm Glands Grey 12 7.9 15 3 - 6.5 10
QCGM12RED Nylon 12mm Glands Red 12 7.9 15 3 - 6.5 10
QCGM16BLK Nylon 16mm Glands Black 16 15.5 22 5 - 10 10
QCGM16GRY Nylon 16mm Glands Grey 16 15.5 22 5 - 10 10
QCGM16RED Nylon 16mm Glands Red 16 15.5 22 5 - 10 10
QCGM16WHT Nylon 16mm Glands White 16 15.5 22 5 - 10 10
QCGM20AG Nylon 20mm Glands Anthracite Grey 20 10 24 8 - 12 10
QCGM20BLK Nylon 20mm Glands Black 20 10 24 8 - 12 10
QCGM20GRY Nylon 20mm Glands Grey 20 10 24 8 - 12 10
QCGM20LBLK Nylon 20mm Glands Black 20 10 27 10 - 14 10
QCGM20LGRY Nylon 20mm Glands Grey 20 10 27 10 - 14 10
QCGM20LRED Nylon 20mm Glands Red 20 10 27 10 - 14 10
QCGM20LWHT Nylon 20mm Glands White 20 10 27 10 - 14 10
QCGM20RED Nylon 20mm Glands Red 20 10 24 8 - 12 10
QCGM20WHT Nylon 20mm Glands White 20 10 24 8 - 12 10
QCGM25BLK Nylon 25mm Glands Black 25 15.2 33 13 - 18 10
QCGM25GRY Nylon 25mm Glands Grey 25 15.2 33 13 - 18 10
QCGM25RED Nylon 25mm Glands Red 25 15.2 33 13 - 18 10
QCGM25WHT Nylon 25mm Glands White 25 15.2 33 13 - 18 10
QCGM32BLK Nylon 32mm Glands Black 32 14.7 42 18 - 25 10
QCGM32GRY Nylon 32mm Glands Grey 32 14.7 42 18 - 25 10
QCGM32RED Nylon 32mm Glands Red 32 14.7 42 18 - 25 10
QCGM32WHT Nylon 32mm Glands White 32 14.7 42 18 - 25 10
QCGM40BLK Nylon 40mm Glands Black 40 18.4 53 22 - 32 5
QCGM40GRY Nylon 40mm Glands Grey 40 18.4 53 22 - 32 5
QCGM40WHT Nylon 40mm Glands White 40 18.4 53 22 - 32 5
QCGM50BLK Nylon 50mm Glands Black 50 17.8 60 30 - 38 5
QCGM50GRY Nylon 50mm Glands Grey 50 17.8 60 30 - 38 5
QCGM50WHT Nylon 50mm Glands White 50 17.8 60 30 - 38 5
QCGM63BLK Nylon 63mm Glands Black 63 18.5 75 34 - 44 5
QCGM63GRY Nylon 63mm Glands Grey 63 18.5 75 34 - 44 5
QCGM63WHT Nylon 63mm Glands White 63 18.5 75 34 - 44 5
• Made from Polyamide 6
• IP68 ingress protection
• Includes locknut & washer
28
Nylon Glands
call: 01827 300600  email: sales@unicrimp.com  visit: www.unicrimp.com
Meter Tail Glands
Part Number Description
Thread Diameter
(mm)
Entry Thread
(mm)
Spanner
Size (mm)
Tails Diameter (mm2)
Pack
Qty
QCGM32TPW White Nylon 32mm Meter Tail Glands With Plug 32 14.7 42
Line & Neutral: 25mm2
CPC: 16mm2 1
QCGM40TPW White Nylon 40mm Meter Tail Glands With Plug 40 18.4 49
Line & Neutral: 25mm2
CPC: 16mm2 1
QBG32TP Brass 32mm Meter Tail Glands With Plug 32 8 36
Line & Neutral: 25mm2
CPC: 16mm2 1
QBG40TP Brass 40mm Meter Tail Glands With Plug 40 8 46.2
Line & Neutral: 25mm2
CPC: 16mm2 1